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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(46) KAUE BRUNING
1 10:55:13.933
2 53.255 +4.114 10:56:07.188
3 51.624 +2.483 10:56:58.812
4 50.478 +1.337 10:57:49.290
5 49.141 - 10:58:38.431
6 50.486 +1.345 10:59:28.917
(13) MATHEUS LIMA
1 10:54:00.479
2 58.829 +9.609 10:54:59.308
3 55.461 +6.241 10:55:54.769
4 54.367 +5.147 10:56:49.136
5 52.619 +3.399 10:57:41.755
6 50.254 +1.034 10:58:32.009
7 51.453 +2.233 10:59:23.462
8 54.164 +4.944 11:00:17.626
9 49.220 - 11:01:06.846
(1) GUILHERME GAVLAK
1 10:53:47.536
2 56.260 +6.729 10:54:43.796
3 51.282 +1.751 10:55:35.078
4 49.610 +0.079 10:56:24.688
5 49.531 - 10:57:14.219
6 50.366 +0.835 10:58:04.585
(99) GUSTAVO CARVALHO
1 10:55:15.198
2 54.412 +3.663 10:56:09.610
3 51.483 +0.734 10:57:01.093
4 50.749 - 10:57:51.842
5 50.901 +0.152 10:58:42.743
6 52.706 +1.957 10:59:35.449
7 52.512 +1.763 11:00:27.961
8 51.758 +1.009 11:01:19.719
(47) CARLOS BASSO JR
1 10:54:13.345
2 55.441 +3.543 10:55:08.786
3 54.223 +2.325 10:56:03.009
4 53.725 +1.827 10:56:56.734
5 53.553 +1.655 10:57:50.287
6 51.928 +0.030 10:58:42.215
7 51.898 - 10:59:34.113
8 53.046 +1.148 11:00:27.159
9 52.924 +1.026 11:01:20.083
(69) FERNANDO RAISER
1 10:54:51.152
2 54.870 +2.333 10:55:46.022
3 53.236 +0.699 10:56:39.258
4 52.817 +0.280 10:57:32.075
5 52.585 +0.048 10:58:24.660
6 52.877 +0.340 10:59:17.537
7 53.074 +0.537 11:00:10.611
8 52.537 - 11:01:03.148
(12) RAFAEL SILVEIRA
1 10:54:43.938
2 56.802 - 10:55:40.740
3 2:21.824 +1:25.022 10:58:02.564
(01) ANDRE SOUZA
1 10:53:57.492

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 1:03.891 +4.594 10:55:01.383
3 1:02.684 +3.387 10:56:04.067
4 1:01.474 +2.177 10:57:05.541
5 1:00.869 +1.572 10:58:06.410
6 1:00.586 +1.289 10:59:06.996
7 59.661 +0.364 11:00:06.657
8 59.297 | - 11:01:05.954
(7) PAULO TORRES
1 10:54:36.940
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